LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEST UV3 EFFICACITE EN COMBAT

05.10.2024
Epreuves

° 1er dan v
v/ (+40pts) LAFARGE CELIA (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
v/ +0pts) LE BRUN GAELLE (33, NAQ) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
v/ opts) MILET LENA (33, NAQ) DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS
v/ (+20pts) PICOT GEMME (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
v/ (0pts) PILARD JADE (33, NAQ) A.S.ASSAM
v/ (+40pts) POIREAULT LEONA (33, NAQ) DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS
Q 3éme dan =
v/ (+44pts) BECHELLI MAEVA (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

1er dan v
v/ (+30pts) ABEILLE GIOVANNY (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
v/ (+30pts) ALLOUCHE MELVYN (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB LE BARP
v/ (+50pts) ARNAULT GABRIEL (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB LE BARP
v/ (+optsy BALLION MAILHES LEO (33, NAQ) A.S.LACANAU
v
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(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

BOURBON ZAO (33, NAQ)
COULLETTE CALYXTE (33, NAQ)
COURBIAN JULES (33, NAQ)
COURDEAU TIMEO (33, NAQ)
GOUSSARD MARIUS (33, NAQ)
LAFARGE ANTONY (33, NAQ)
LESTAGE LOUIS (33, NAQ)
LEVEQUE SYLVAIN (33, NAQ)
RICHARD MATHIAS (33, NAQ)
RODRIGUEZ JEAN LUC (33, NAQ)
SABOURIAUT OSCAR (33, NAQ)
SABOURIAUT VICTOR (33, NAQ)

VINCENT ALEXIS (33, NAQ)

2eme dan
ABOUD NATHAN (33, NAQ)

COURCELLE--BIASI PAUL (33, NAQ)

3éme dan

SAYNAC GABRIEL (33,NAQ)

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

A.S.LACANAU

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

A.S.ASSAM

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

A.S.ASSAM

A.S.ASSAM

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

A.S.ASSAM

A.S.ASSAM

A.S.ASSAM

A.S.ASSAM

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS



